MKS Zatoka Braniewo

KS Syrena Spomlek Mtynary
Q LKS Tecza Mitomtyn

KS Ewingi Zalewo

KS Polonia Markusy

Druzyna

POPRZEDNIA: KOLEJKA 10 (so. 2021.10.23 - nd. 2021.10.24)

2021-10-23 10:00

2021-10-24 11:00

AerdaY Il liga wojewddzka C1 Trampkarz Grupa 2

MKS Zatoka Braniewo 12 : O KS Polonia Markusy

KS Ewingi Zalewo

4 :5 KS Syrena Spomlek Mtynary

Pkt

24

16

10

Bramki Forma

65:8

40:38

35:42

20:30

15:57

Braniewo, Botaniczna 4

Zalewo, Targowa 5



